

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A S H O K M E N O N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
19878/2008

No(s).19877-

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2008 in WA No.
590/1998 & WA No. 1298/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.S.DINAKARAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

R.GURUNATHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25635 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26079 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.
M/S. K.Ramkumar & Associates,Adv.
Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

File not received.

Trace out the file and list the matter with file on 29.9.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar