

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.1-2 AND 3-4 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19877-
19878/2008

S.S.DINAKARAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.GURUNATHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A.NOS.1-2 : (Applns. for impleadment as respondents filed by Mr.
P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.)

I.A.NOS.3-4 : (Applns. for impleadment as contesting respondents
filed by Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.)

Date: 15/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.

M/S. K.Ramkumar & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Mr. R.Chandrachud ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.As for impleadment along with the SLPs.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master