

shall stand dismissed.

SLP(C) No. 25635 of 2008

It is stated by the counsel for the petitioners that the affidavit of service in respect of Respondent Nos 2 to 6, 10, 14, 17 to 20 and 22 has been filed on 4th January, 2010.

The Registry to verify and proceed.

SLP(C) No. 26079 of 2008

Service is complete.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master